DATE

03-04-21

03-04-21

03-08-21

03-09-21

03-09-21

03-11-21

03-16-21

03-22-21

03-29-21

03-29-21

03-30-21

03-30-21

03-30-21

TIME

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

PROBATE DOCKET

CAUSE#
PRO7551
PR0O7552
PRO7554
PRO7555
PR07523
PRO7556
PR0O7559
PRO7561
PRO7564
PRO7565
PR07523
PR0O7562

PR0O7563

MARCH 2021

ESTATE ATTORNEY
KENT CLARK KASSIE ROYE
THELMA CLARK KASSIE ROYE
CARLTON HUGH YOUNG, JR. KASSIE ROYE
ELI MONROE BORDEN TOBY REDDELL
AUDREY JOANNE LANE COOK TOBY REDDELL
LARRY OWEN HULSEY RUSTY ALLEN

SAMUEL ALLEN WHITTENBURG  KERWIN STEPHENS

ALLEN RAY EMMONS BILL PRICE
KENNETH EUGENE KUNKEL TOBY REDDELL
GARY WILBURN ROBERTS TOBY REDDELL
AUDREY JOANNE LANE COOK TOBY REDDELL
CARMENT LEE BULLOCK STEPHEN CRAWFORD

LETA M. HARRELL BILL MYERS



